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201504140001
19780

04/14/2015
02:58:18

PARAMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMAS
TONY D

7 155 Lot#:32 Book:7
Pg:155
Sub:PARK
FOREST 1ST
SECTOR

201504220001
30410

04/22/2015
02:14:17

PARAMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GOOLSBY
HOLLY
ELIZABETH

40 10 Lot#:26 Lot:A
Book:40 Pg:10
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY
THIRD
SECTOR
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 25
AND 26

201504270001
36360

04/27/2015
01:14:29

PARAMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MORNING
ANDRE

22 48 Lot#:54
Book:22 Pg:48
Sub:AMBERLE
Y WOODS 6TH
SECTOR
AMENDED
MAP

201504060001
09100

04/06/2015
02:46:15

PARAMOUNT
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

Grantee MORTGAGE WALTON
JASON

9 137 Lot#:17 Lot:A
Book:9 Pg:137
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB
SECOND
ADDITION
PHASE II
RESURVEY


