Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Name= PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC; Date Recorded= 2015/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201504140001 19780	04/14/2015 02:58:18	PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMAS TONY D			7	155		Lot#:32 Book:7 Pg:155 Sub:PARK FOREST 1ST SECTOR
201504220001 30410	04/22/2015 02:14:17	PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GOOLSBY HOLLY ELIZABETH			40	10		Lot#:26 Lot:A Book:40 Pg:10 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY THIRD SECTOR RESURVEY OF LOTS 25 AND 26
201504270001 36360	04/27/2015 01:14:29	PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MORNING ANDRE			22	48		Lot#:54 Book:22 Pg:48 Sub:AMBERLE Y WOODS 6TH SECTOR AMENDED MAP
201504060001 09100	04/06/2015 02:46:15	PARAMOUNT RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE GROUP INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WALTON JASON			9	137		Lot#:17 Lot:A Book:9 Pg:137 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB SECOND ADDITION PHASE II RESURVEY